MAXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING WIRE
M
AXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING W
IRE
56 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
NSU SERIES
Standard Performance Fixed

Phase Volt
Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Wiring
enclosure
in air
(touching)
Buried
direct
Under
ground
wiring
NSU1/6.0 1 x 6 7/1.04 13.0 3.2 310 50 55 55 7.50
NSU1/10 1 x 10 7/1.35 14.2 3.2 380 68 73 73 4.46
NSU1/16 1 x 16 7/1.70 16.0 3.2 520 91 125 95 2.81
NSU1/25 1 x 25 7/2.14 18.0 3.2 730 122 162 123 1.78
NSU2/2.5 2 x 2.5 7/0.67 10.9 x 14.5 3.2 270 30 33 33 18.02
NSU2/4.0 2 x 4.0 7/0.85 11.8 x 16.3 3.2 360 39 43 43 11.22
NSU2/6.0 2 x 6.0 7/1.04 12.4 x 17.5 3.2 420 50 55 55 7.50
NSU2/10 2 x 10 7/1.70 13.5 x 19.5 3.2 580 68 73 73 4.46
NSU2/16 2 x 16 7/2.14 14.9 x 22.0 3.2 770 91 125 95 2.81
Code
No. of
Cores x
Size

 Three
Phase Volt
Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Wiring
enclosure
in air
(touching)
Buried
direct
Under
ground
wiring
NSU3/2.5 3 x 2.5 7/0.67 15.5 3.2 400 25 28 28 15.6
NSU3/4.0 3 x 4.0 7/0.85 17.5 3.2 520 33 36 36 9.71
NSU3/6.0 3 x 6.0 7/1.04 19.0 3.2 610 42 46 46 6.49
NSU3/10 3 x 10 7/1.70 20.9 3.2 800 58 61 61 3.86
NSU3/16 3 x 16 7/2.14 23.6 3.2 1030 78 106 80 2.43
NSU4/2.5 4 x 2.5 7/0.67 16.5 3.2 400 25 28 28 15.6
NSU4/4.0 4 x 4.0 7/0.85 18.7 3.2 520 33 36 36 9.71
NSU4/6.0 4 x 6.0 7/1.04 20.2 3.2 610 42 46 46 6.49
NSU4/10 4 x 10 7/1.70 22.5 3.2 800 58 61 61 3.86
NSU4/16 4 x 16 7/2.14 25.4 3.2 1030 78 106 80 2.43
NSU SERIES continued